Trenere som har hatt hest til start pa @vrevoll 2009

Carl Agner a Sverige
h 1 0 0 0 0
4 8.610
5 0 0 0 8.610

o
o
o

Tommy Ahlbeck a Sverige
1 0 0 0 0

Christer Andersson a Sverige
1 0 0 0 0

Anna-Maria Andersson a Sverige
h 1 0 1 0 18.750

Knut O Arnesen
37 1 2 5 91.910

Morten Arnesen
12 1 1 3 87.900

Siri Kolflaath Auen a
h 2 0 0 0 0
Lone Bager a Danmark
55 2 3 3  136.300
Helle Bakken a
4 0 0 0 7.060
Raymond Bechen a
h 1 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 1 29.380
10 1 0 1 29.380
Hanne Bechmann Danmark

3 0 1 0 31.750
h 5 0 0 1 33.400
8 0 1 1 65.150

Zoltan Benedek
43 2 4 5 150.520

Lars Bexell a Sverige
10 0 0 1 17.560

Jan Bjgrdal
4 1 1 0 113.500



Johnny Bjgrnsen

Bodil Blomqvist

Nils Petter Bogen

Yilva Brandt

Francisco Castro

Helle Christensen

Linda Dahl

Yvonne Durant

Asa Edvardsson

Henrik Engblom

Cathrine Erichsen

Charlotta Ericsson

Carlos Figueroa

Waila Forsth

11
Sverige
h 1
32
33
h 1
24
25
Sverige
3
Sverige
5
a Danmark
3
a
3
Sverige
11
a Sverige
26
Sverige
h 2
65
67
h 5
94
99
a Sverige
21
a Sverige
1

18

12
12

N N

2.100

0
137.690
137.690

3.750
250.730
254.480

35.000

421.000

7.140

67.600

47.160

23.320
331.990
355.310

77.750
1.048.200
1.125.950

56.280

7.140



Jacob H Fretheim
86 7 9 10 651.110

Lilian Frick a Sverige
5 0 0 0 0

Mette Fruergard a Danmark
3 1 0 0 43.000

Tove Gladh-Brandt a Sverige
1 0 0 0 0

Tommy Gustafsson Sverige
5 2 1 0 295.000

Marianne Haglind a Sverige
1 0 0 0 0

Thorbjgrn Haldorsen a
5 0 0 0 2.100

Bodil Hallencreutz Sverige
8 1 0 2 105.000

Per Hallqvist a Sverige
32 3 2 2 107.640

Jenny B Hansen
21 1 1 2 64.480

Rune Haugen
h 4 0 1 1 59.750
154 18 20 20 1.892.420
158 18 21 21 1.952.170

Christer Hederud Sverige
10 2 1 1 67.500

Kerstin Helander a Sverige
1 0 0 0 0

Steven Hill a Sverige
4 0 1 0 12.700

Christina Hillman a Sverige
2 0 0 0 0

Are Hyldmo
103 5 13 8 742.540



Pia Hgiom

Jens Hogjbjerg

Patrik Jacobsson

Lars Jakobsen

Peter Jardby

Lennart Jarven

Wibecke Jegard

Sg¢ren Jensen

Claus Jensen

Magnus Johansson

Margret Johnson

Arne O Karlsen

Petter Kjeer

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

Rein Kuningas

Roy Arne Kvisla

Q

Sverige
40

Sverige
1

Sverige
2
2
4

Danmark
2

Sverige
7

Sverige

31

14

Danmark
8

Sverige
5

Sverige
4

Sverige
16

11

Sverige
1

49

163.830

o

12.000

78.750

107.010

33.810

395.930

8.400

23.200

44.180

13.600

13.200

22.000

343.430



Ole Larsen

Hans-Inge Larsen

Karola Larsson

Lotta Lien

Sven-Erik Lilja

Karin Lindberger Gajda

Jenny Lindblad

Jens Erik Lindstgl

Arnfinn Lund

Gina Mathisen

Barry McGann

Ann Michanek

Camilla Moberg

Lena Natt och Dag

Gunnhild Naustdal

Wido Neuroth

Sverige
8

Sverige
2

Sverige
5

Sverige

1

10

Sverige
4

Sverige
1

26
28

112
117

Sverige
5

Sverige
h 3

Sverige
30

Sverige
34

23
23

11
13

15
15

336.400

57.000

23.200

59.060

32.360

0
204.800
204.800

99.750
2.442.440
2.542.190

19.290

119.500

137.380

21.000



John Nielsen

Torben Wedel Nielsen

Tommy K Nilsson

Vivika Nilsson

Pal Jgrgen Nordbye

Sandie Kjaer Nortoft

Annike Bye Nunez

Marit Nygard

Lisette Olai-Olssen

Eva Olofsson

Bent Olsen

Jan Olsen

Marie Olsson

Tony Oscarsson

h 3

100
103
Danmark
16
Danmark
1
Sverige
15
Sverige
3
h 1
97
98
Danmark
1
113
38
36
Sverige
5
Danmark
34
Danmark
2
Sverige
4
Sverige
h 4
1

24
25

10

o

0
15
15

14
14

o

1 56.500
11 4.014.640
12 4.071.140

0 46.210

0 0

2 89.760

0 34.500

0 0

4 528.740

4 528.740

0 125.000
17 639.480

3 173.980

2 232.150

1 20.250

2 676.060

0 28.000

0 50.000

0 299.500

0 2.850

0 302.350



Emelie Pawar a Sverige

2 0
Tom Pedersen Danmark
1 0
Rolf Persson a Sverige
1 0
Dennis Persson Sverige
h 8
9 1
17
Niels Petersen
h 1 0
145 22
146 22
Fredrik Reuterskigld Sverige
6 0
Johan Reuterskigld Sverige
3 0
Lennart Reuterskigld Jr Sverige
9 0
Knut V Rimstad
1 0
Maria Robertz
4 0
Francois Rohaut Frankrike
1 0
Merete C Rgnas
22 3
Hanne Radstoga a
17 1
Vanja Sandrup Sverige
2 1
Louisa Sheldon a Danmark
24 0

Susanne Sivrup-Rosenqvist a Sverige

17
17

14
14

2.500

6.000

92.600
106.350
198.950

0
1.334.940
1.334.940

347.600

213.250

69.600

10.500

152.700

62.040

33.540

22.130



Charlotte Sjggren

Annika Sjgkvist

Inger Skrede

Cathrine Witsg Slettemark

David Smith

Madeleine Smith

Hallvard Soma

Leif H Sperck

Katharina Stenefeldt

Olle Stenstrgm

Per Strgmberg

Eva Sundbye

Britt-Marie Svendsen

Gunilla Svensson

21 2

a Sverige
14 5

a Sverige
2 0

a

20 2
97 5
41 1

Sverige
h 1 0
4 0
5 0
h 1 0
101 10
102 10

a

7 1

Sverige
h 3 0
5 0
8 0

Sverige
11 0

a Sverige
8 3
73 5

Sverige
4 0

a Sverige

11 0

14

11
11

10

2

5

59.480

162.900

7.200

114.500

455.270

127.180

6.000
162.500
168.500

0
531.440
531.440

55.040

25.230
13.000
38.230

34.020

72.040

350.810

19.200

39.960



Kjell Erik Swartling

Jan Bgdker Sgrensen

Ragnar Sgrhaug

Sigmund Tandberg

Lise Tandberg

Hans Petter Tholfsen

Gro Helen Thonander

Anne Beth Thgrn

Wera Torgersen

Marianne Tveter

Gerd T@gnnessen

Isidro Vergara

Gabrielle von Eckermann

Catharina Vang

Patrick Wahl

Ulla Wiklund-Turen

18

a Danmark
12

22

19

21
23

a Sverige
4

17

22

10

16

a Sverige
2

Sverige
4

Sverige
2

a Sverige
3

13.3670

16.600

94.760

174.680

27.700
75.630
103.330

37.500

37.000

13.780

131.560

918.410

36.360

84.750

24.260

30.750

3.360



Brian Wilson Danmark
1 0 0 0 0

Cecilia Winkler a Sverige
2 0 0 0 0

Liz-Marie Akerberg a Sverige
5 1 0 0 31.650



